HYDRAULIC PUMPS
SLF | SYNCHRONOUS LIFTING SYSTEM - FIXED SPEED DRIVE
Designed for precise lifting and lowering of heavy loads using multiple synchronised hydraulic cylinders
System comprises of heavy duty three phase electric motor, operator control panel to monitor up
to 8 channels and a robust framework for transportation and storage of the entire system
Selection of outlet valves ranging from 4-outlet pump to 8-outlet pump
with options of 3-way and 4-way valve configurations
700 bar pressure transducers are fitted as standard on each outlet

SLMK-3
3 HSS - 50T +10
3 HAS - 50T +10
3 HRA - 50T +10
SLMK-4 4 HSS - 75T +10
SLMK-5
5 HSS - 100T +10
5 HAS - 100T +10
5 HRA - 100T +10
SLMK-6 6 HDA - 25T +11
SLMK-7 7 HDA - 50T +10
SLMK-8 8 HDA - 100T +10
SLMK-9
9 HDA - 150T +10
9 HDA - 200T +10
SLMK-10 10 HHS - 20T +11
SLMK-11
11 HHS - 30T +12
11 HHR - 30T +12
SLMK-12 12 HHS - 37T +1
SLMK-13 13 HHA - 50T +1
SLMK-14
14 HHS - 60T +12
14 HHR - 60T +12
SLMK-15
15 HHS - 100T +10
15 HHR - 100T +10
SLMK-16 16 HHR - 150T +10
SLMK-17 17 HHR - 250T +10
SLMK-18 18 HFA - 30T 0
SLMK-19 19 HFA - 50T +8
SLMK-20
20 HFA - 100T 0
20 HGG - 150T 0
SLMK-21 21 HDA - 300T 0
SLMK-22
22 HDA - 400T 0
22 HDA - 500T 0
SLMK-23

25 HFG - 500T 0
25 HGG - 200T 0
25 HSG - 200T 0
SLMK-26
26 HFL - 100T +9
26 HFG - 100T +9
SLMK-27
27 HFL - 150T +8
27 HFG - 150T +8
27 HFG - 200T +8
27 HSG - 150T +8
SLMK-28
28 HFG - 250T 0
28 HFG - 300T 0
28 HGG - 300T 0
SLMK-29 29 HSG - 300T 0
SLMK-30 30 HFL - 250T +8
SLMK-31 31 HFL - 400T +10
SLMK-32 32 HFL - 500T +10
SLMK-33 33 HFG - 1000T 0
Mounting kits to fit single and double acting cylinders are listed below.
1-855-KASI-CAN
HYDRAULIC PUMPS
SLF | SYNCHRONOUS LIFTING SYSTEM - FIXED SPEED DRIVE
Model number Applicable cylinder type Applicable cylinder range Cylinder stroke (mm) Page reference
All SLF single
acting models
Single acting HSS 51 - 457 10
Single acting HHS 25 - 152 11
Single acting HFL 45 - 51 14
Single acting HFG 50 - 152 15
Single acting HAS 51 - 305 16
Single acting HHA 51 - 105 17
Single acting HFA 51 - 305 18
Single acting HGG 155 20
Single acting HSG 152 21
All SLF double
acting models
Double acting HHR 51 - 305 12
Double acting HDA 152 - 508 13
Double acting HRA 51 - 305 19
Model number Type and stroke (mm)
SLDS650 650
DISPLACEMENT SENSORS
635 mm (25 inches) string pot
Provides stroke feedback to controls
Includes magnet for mounting
Each lifting point requires one sensor
String pot displacement sensors as standard,
other displacement sensors available on request
Cable
model number
Hose
model number Length (m)
SLDC10 HC10C 10
SLDC25 HC25C 25
SLDC50 HC50C 50
SLDC75 HC75C 75
SLDC100 HC100C 100
  SENSOR CABLES AND HOSES
Each displacement sensor requires one cable
Suitable hydraulic hoses available in lengths
up to 100 meters